
77.4%

22.6%

71.8%

69.1%

$9,036.00

73.8%

18.6%

79.3%

$8,916.00

75.1%

85%

Q2
Exit & Outcome Summary

Massachusetts  Outcomes

Median Wages 2nd Qtr After Exit

Employmeny 4th. Qtr After Exit

Employment 2nd. Qtr After Exit

Q4Q3

12

These benefits are a wage subsidy available to 

older workers

66%

$22.37

83%

23%

QUARTERLY  PERFORMANCE  OUTCOMES

91%

158

30%

Math or Reading Level <9.0

Limited English

UI Claimants

6%

Disabled

14%

TRAINING INFORMATION

TAA Performance Summary by Quarter (cumulative)

July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

PARTICIPANT CHARACTERISTICS

Job Related to Training 

TRADE PETITIONS ATAA/RTAA INFORMATION

42

33

New & Carry-in Training Enrollments (Total)

Number of current participants

354

TRADE PARTICIPANTS

Filed

Certified 

Enrolled in Training by Activity 

(Paricipants may enroll in remedial and then occupational training)

TRAINING INFORMATION

753

Total Participants

ABE/Hi-Set (GED)

New Participants this FY

888

87

New Training Enrollments in the FY

Wage retention Rate 

615

194

Based on Participants whom Exited the Program

Occupational Skills

Less than H. S. 

Q1

59%

$22.10

413

Credential Attainment

Measurable Skills Gain

ESL

Age 55 or Older

Enter Employment Rate at Exit

Average Post Wage (hourly)

54%

Co-Enrolled

166

549

Beginning the 3rd Quarter, Trade performance measures 

reflect the same measures as WIOA 

99%

1%

Total number of participants 

that completed training

9%

Veterans

Denied

54%

1%
14%

99%

9%
23%

6%

91%
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12%
26%

82%

ABE/Hi-Set (GED)

ESL

Occupational Skills


